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Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date07/16/2007
AZ BLM REFUND $12,070 TO GALLAGHER & KENNEDY FOR
Instructions to Accounts OVERPAYMENT OF FEES FOR 34 NEW MINING CLAIMS AMC381784
THROUGH AMC381817 RECEIPT #1470368 AB
Login ID2393
Entry Date07/16/2007
Total Amount$12,070.00

|
|
|
|
http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cb s/zgrder_search? screen_mode=AUTH 7/16/2007



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Page 1 of 2

Receipt

1470368

Transaction

#: 1519727

Date of Transaction: 04/10/2007

CUSTOMER:||ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC

701 NORTH 44TH ST
PHOENIX,AZ 85016

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

TOTAL

1 ]|34.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15
(1930)

CASES: AMC381784/$15.00, AMC381785/$15.00,
AMC381786/$15.00, AMC381787/$15.00,
AMC381788/$15.00, AMC381789/$15.00,
AMC381790/$15.00, AMC381791/$15.00,
AMC381792/$15.00, AMC381793/$15.00,
AMC381794/$15.00, AMC381795/$15.00,
AMC381796/$15.00, AMC381797/$15.00,
AMC381798/$15.00, AMC381799/$15.00,
AMC381800/$15.00, AMC381801/$15.00,
AMC381802/$15.00, AMC381803/$15.00,
AMC381804/$15.00, AMC381805/$15.00,
AMC381806/$15.00, AMC381807/$15.00,
AMC381808/$15.00, AMC381809/$15.00,
AMC381810/$15.00, AMC381811/$15.00,
AMC381812/$15.00, AMC381813/$15.00,
AMC381814/$15.00, AMC381815/$15.00,
AMC381816/$15.00, AMC381817/$15.00

-n/a -

510.00

2 ||34.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30 (1993)
CASES: AMC381784/$30.00, AMC381785/$30.00,
AMC381786/$30.00, AMC381787/$30.00,
AMC381788/$30.00, AMC381789/$30.00,
AMC381790/$30.00, AMC381791/$30.00,
AMC381792/$30.00, AMC381793/$30.00,
AMC381794/$30.00, AMC381795/$30.00,
AMC381796/$30.00, AMC381797/$30.00,
AMC381798/$30.00, AMC381799/$30.00,

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zc——

-n/a -

1020.00

4/10/2007



Receipt Page 2 of 2

AMC381800/$30.00, AMC381801/$30.00,
AMC381802/$30.00, AMC381803/$30.00,
AMC381804/$30.00, AMC381805/$30.00,
AMC381806/$30.00, AMC381807/$30.00,
AMC381808/$30.00, AMC381809/$30.00,
AMC381810/$30.00, AMC381811/$30.00,
AMC381812/$30.00, AMC381813/$30.00,
AMC381814/$30.00, AMC381815/$30.00,
AMC381816/$30.00, AMC381817/$30.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLM MAINT FEE $125 (1993
CASES: AMC381784/$125.00, AMC381785/$125.00,
AMC381786/$125.00, AMC381787/$125.00,
AMC381788/$125.00, AMC381789/$125.00,
AMC381790/$125.00, AMC381791/$125.00,
AMC381792/$125.00, AMC381793/$125.00,
AMC381794/$125.00, AMC381795/$125.00,
AMC381796/$125.00, AMC381797/$125.00, MAINT
AMC381798/$125.00, AMC381799/$125.00, 2007 (34)
AMC381800/$125.00, AMC381801/$125.00,
AMC381802/$125.00, AMC381803/$125.00,
AMC381804/$125.00, AMC381805/$125.00,
AMC381806/$125.00, AMC381807/$125.00,
AMC381808/$125.00, AMC381809/$125.00,
AMC381810/$125.00, AMC381811/$125.00,
AMC381812/$125.00, AMC381813/$125.00,
AMC381814/$125.00, AMC381815/$125.00, @&;\P/\
AMC381816/$125.00, AMC381817/$125.00 —

OVERPAYMENT / OVERPAYMENT OF FEES / - o/ -(12070.00 /\\\
OVERPAYMENT OF MORE THAN $§1 (455) )

3 ||34.00 -n/a- || 4250.00

4 {1.00

"1

TOTAL:| $17,850.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:|$17,850.00 ~ |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A ]
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:04/10/2007 |

|

| CHECK NO:[188777

NAME:|GALLAGHER & KENNEDY
2575 EAST CAMELBACK ROAD
PHOENIX AZ 85016

| REMARKS ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zc 4/10/2007
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United States Department of the Interior k{)

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \ .
Arizona State Office ﬁg\ﬁ‘é’g‘,@i

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

November 14, 2008

In Reply Refer To:
3833 (AZ-933) RE
AMC381784
NOTICE
ALC LV Mining Claims, LLC : This Notice Affects the Claim

701 North 44th Street : Shown in the Block Below
Phoenix, Arizona 85016 :

AMC381800 - 381817
ALC-49 through ALC-66

Discrepancies Noted on Location Notice(s)

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations 3832.1, this office received your notice(s) of
location for recordation of mining claims.

However, the following discrepancies were noted:

_X_ The legal description on the location notice does not match the depiction of the
claim on the map. We have described the claim in our system according to the
map. Ifthis is not correct, you may want to either amend your location notice or
provide a corrected map.

___The quarter section in which the claim lies is not included on the location notice, as
required. We were able to determine this information from the map; however, you
may want to amend your location notice to include the proper legal description. A
proper legal description must include the state, meridian, township, range, section
and by aliquot part to the quarter section.

____The legal description on the location notice contains only one quarter section;
however, the map shows that the claim lies in more than one quarter section. We
have entered all the quarter sections depicted on the map in our system. You may
want to either amend your location notice or provide a corrected map.



2

The map provided is not adequate. The map should clearly depict the boundaries of
the section and quarter section and where the claim lies within the quarter section.
You may want to provide a corrected map that correctly depicts your claim.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-93 97. Please include
your AMC number(s) on all correspondence.

Al &L B L

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources
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Jeemex
277065

August 6, 2018

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

Mining Claim Section

One North Central Ave., Ste 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find payment for rental fees as required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et al. for
assessment year September 1, 2018 to August 31, 2019.

A list of ninety-eight (98) claims located in the State of Arizona and being held by total
maintenance fees of $15,190.00 is attached. The list includes the AMC serial number,

name of the claim and fees per claim.

Should you require additional information, please do not hesitate to call me at (602) 416-

2719.

Respectfully submitted,

- . o é 2
Wl . M 5 S <
- ‘; é R
William R. Peck < , w3
Engineer > :5,:
2 P
QA — )
z oo :!
w
Enclosures (2): Claim Listing > N M
Check ($15,190.00)
NO.OFCLAMS 7%
AMOUNT 5/5/ 9o,
RECEIPT NO. A 7
INIT, o
** BLM-ASQ** /
- Ky

555 B Van Buren, Suite 155, Phoenix, AZ 85008
I N T | R K



|

ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC {Interest Hoider for all 38 Claims)
5555 East Van Buren Street Suite 155
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US

AMC No. Claim iD AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim iD

381784 | ALC-1 381800 | ALC-49 3777147 ALC-97

381785 ALC-2 381801 ALC-50 377715 ALC-98

381786 ALC-3 381802 ALC-51 377716 ALC-99

381787 ALC-4 381803 ALC-52 377717 ALC-100

381788 ALC-5 381804 ALC-53 377718} ALC-101

381789 ALC-6 381805 ALC-54

381790 ALC-7 381806 ALC-55

381791 ALC-8 381807 ALC-56 - 9
381792 ALC-9 381808 ALC-57 2 = 2
381793 ALC-10 381809 ALC-58 s > 3
381794 ALC-11 381810 ALC-59 "z" = O
381795 ALC-12 381811 ALC-60 = "‘.’ i
381796 ALC-13 381812 ALC-61 L T o
381797 ALC-14 381813 ALC-62 gt o
381798 ALC-15 381814 ALC-63 =1 U (
381799,] ALC-16 381815 ALC-64 G -
377652 7] ALC-17 381816 J ALC-65 > w
377653 ALC-18 381817 ALC-66 A T
377654 ALC-19 377684 ) ALC-67 .

377655 ALC-20 377685 ALC-68

377656 ALC-21 377686 ALC-69

377657 ALC-22 377687 ALC-70

377658 ALC-23 377688 ALC-71

377659 ALC-24 377689 ALC-72

377660 ALC-25 377690 ALC-73

377661 ALC-26 377691 J ALC-74

377662 ALC-27

377663 ALC-28 377693 7] ALC-76

377664 ALC-29 377694 ALC-77

377665 ALC-30 377695 ALC-78

377666 ALC-31 377696 ALC-79

377667 ALC-32 377697 ALC-80

377668 ALC-33 377698 ALC-81

377669 ALC-34 377699 ALC-82 -

377670 ALC-35 377700 _| ALC-83

377671 " ALC-36

377672 ALC-37 377702 | ALC-85

377673 ALC-38 377703 ALC-86

377674 ALC-39 377704 ALC-87

377675 ALC-40 377705 ALC-88

377676 ALC-41 377706 ALC-89

377677 ALC-42 377707 ALC-90

377678 ALC-43 377708 ALC-91

377679 ALC-44 377709 ALC-92

377680 ALC-45

377681 ALC-46 377711 | ALC-94

377682 ALC-47 377712 ALC-95

377683 J ALC-48 377713 J ALC-96



Receipt ' ' Page 1 of 1

T A
United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4228647
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4343909
Date of Transaction: 08/06/2018

| CUSTOMER:

ALC LAS VEGAS MINING CLAIMS LLC
5555 E VAN BUREN ST

SUITE 155

PHOENIX,AZ 85008-3411 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / 2019 MAINT {| o/a- 115190.00
7 |[MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (98) )

CASES: AMC381784/$15190.00

TOTAL:| $15,190.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:[[15190.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:|CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/06/2018 |

|

| CHECK NO:|[23488386

NAME:|[[CEMEX MATERIALS LLC
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406 US

| REMARKS |
| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/6/2018



3% 178Y
377652

A cemex

July 21, 2017

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Mining Claim Section:

Please find enclosed payment for rental fees required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et al for Assessment Year
September 1, 2016 to August 31, 2017

A list of ninety-eight (98) lode and placer claims located in Cochise County Arizona and being held by the
maintenance fees of $155.00 per claim is attached. The list includes the AMC Serial Number and Claim
Identification for each mining claim. The interest holder for all ninety-eight claims is ALC Las Vegas LLC.

Please contact me for additional information or questions at:

Office (602) 416-2893
Mobile (480) 297-9051 -
Email alexander.schmidt@cemex.com =2 o
Fao) —
M = S
£ = 50
Respectfully submityéd, g B =i
o e
é’J 0 M
N - 29
2 P -
= =B
CEMEX Resources
5555 E Van Buren St Suite 155, Phoenix, AZ 85008
Enclosures (2); Claim Listing \
ALV
Check ($15,190.00) S qgy

T u/
ﬁ#'3279%ké\%



ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC (Interest Holder for all 98 Claims)
5555 East Van Buren Street Suite 155
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US

AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim ID
381784 | ALC-1 381800 | ALC-49 3777147 ALC-97
381785 ALC-2 381801 ALC-50 377715 ALC-98
381786 ALC-3 381802 ALC-51 377716 ALC-99
381787 ALC-4 381803 ALC-52 377717 ALC-100
381788 ALC-5 381804 ALC-53 377718 ALC-101
381789 ALC-6 381805 ALC-54 J

381790 ALC-7 381806 ALC-55

381791 ALC-8 381807 ALC-56

381792 ALC-9 381808 ALC-57

381793 ALC-10 381809 ALC-58

381794 ALC-11 381810 ALC-59

381795 ALC-12 381811 ALC-60

381796 ALC-13 381812 ALC-61

381797 ALC-14 381813 ALC-62

381798 ALC-15 381814 ALC-63

381799_ ALC-16 381815 ALC-64

377652) ALC-17 381816 ALC-65

377653 ALC-18 381817 ) ALC-66

377654 ALC-19 3776847 ALC-67

377655 ALC-20 377685 ALC-68

377656 ALC-21 377686 ALC-69

377657 ALC-22 377687 ALC-70

377658 ALC-23 377688 ALC-71

377659 ALC-24 377689 ALC-72

377660 ALC-25 377690 ALC-73

377661 ALC-26 377601 | ALC-74

377662 ALC-27 -

377663 ALC-28 377693 | ALC-76 W gk
377664 ALC-29 377694 ALC-77 x =
377665 ALC-30 377695 ALC-78 M o
377666 ALC-31 377696 ALC-79 = =
377667 ALC-32 377697 ALC-80 <N
377668 ALC-33 377698 ALC-81 >
377669 ALC-34 377699 ALC-82 R &
377670 ALC-35 377700 J ALC-83 i, =
377671 ALC-36 ; z -
377672 ALC-37 377702 | ALC-85 > p
377673 ALC-38 377703 ALC-86

377674 ALC-39 377704 ALC-87

377675 ALC-40 377705 ALC-88

377676 ALC-41 377706 ALC-89

377677 ALC-42 377707 ALC-90

377678 ALC-43 377708 ALC-91

377679 ALC-44 377709 | ALC-92

377680 ALC-45

377681 ALC-46 377711} ALC-94

377682 ALC-47 377712 ALC-95

377683J ALC-48 377713 j ALC-96

LY W13

440 31VIS
03A1303Y

1
!

33



‘Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3899026
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4008350
Date of Transaction: 07/21/2017

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX

5555 E VAN BUREN ST

STE 155

PHOENIX,AZ 85008-3411 US

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS P[igéTE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |MAINT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/98
CASES: AMC381784/$15190.00

1 1.00 -n/a- ||15190.00

TOTAL:|| $15,190.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 || AMOUNT:|[15190.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
|
|

| TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED:07/21/2017
| CHECK NO:|[23379635

NAME:||CEMEX
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM LF 33406 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/21/2017



U.S Department u: Interior
Bureau of Land Management

L1 TS5
Total Claims: 98 Total Fees: $15,190.00
'Serial Number Claim Name Claimant Name Amount
AMC377652 ALC-17 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377653 ALC-18 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377654 ALC-19 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377655 ALC-20 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377656 ALC-21 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377657 ALC-22 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377658 ALC-23 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377659 " ALC-24 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377660 ALC-25 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377661 ALC-26 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377662 ALC-27 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377663 ALC-28 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377664 ALC-29 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377665 ALC-30 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377666 ALC-31 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377667 ALC-32 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377668 ALC-33 ALC LV MINING CLAIMSLLC ~ ~ 155.00
AMC377669 ALC-34 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC .. tm 15500
AMC377670 ALC-35 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC E" = i_.{ 155.00
AMC377671 ALC-36 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC M 2= I> 15500
AMC377672 ALC-37 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC ;’3-: :‘: 0 [1155.00
AMC377673 ALC-38 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC > w -%'5‘155.00
AMC377674 ALC-39 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC f__U > ‘25 155.00
AMC377675 ALC-40 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC o = | 155.00
AMC377676 ALC-41 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC f b c—__:-; 155.00
AMC377677 ALC-42 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC UM 455.00
AMC377678 ALC-43 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377679 ALC-44 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377680 ALC-45 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377681 ALC-46 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377682 ALC-47 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377683 ALC-48 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377684 ALC-67 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377685 ALC-68 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377686 ALC-69 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377687 ALC-70 . ‘ ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377688 ALC-T1 ks A ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
Date:07/18/2016 A ,{CZ/ Page 1 of 3

This is a listing of claims selected for payment for the 2017 assessment year and not an official receipt. You will receive a receipt from the BLM
office managing the lands where the claim is located



S , o

Serial Number Claim Name Claimant Name O Amount
AMC377689 ALC-72 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377690 ALC-73 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377691 ALC-74 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377693 ALC-76 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377694 ALC-77 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377695 ALC-78 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377696 ALC-79 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377697 ALC-80 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377698 ALC-81 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377699 ALC-82 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
- %ﬂzmm ALC-83 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 165.00
AMC377702 ALC-85 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377703 ALC-86 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377704 ALC-87 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 1556.00
AMC377705 ALC-88 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 165.00
AMC377706 ALC-89 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377707 ALC-80 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377708 ALC-91 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
ﬁéMﬁmggm_ ALC-92 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
“>ARIIC3;:I‘711 ALC-94 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377712 ALC-95 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377713 ALC-96 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LL.C 155.00
AMC377714 ALC-97 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377715 ALC-98 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC377716 ALC-99 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 1565.00
AMC377717 ALC-100 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC37?_718 ’ ALC-101 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381784 ALC-1 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 165.00
AMC381785 ALC-2 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 165.00
AMC381786 ALC-3 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381787 ALC4 - ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 165.00
AMC381788 ALC-5 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381789 ALC-6 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381790 ALC-7 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381791 ALC-8 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381792 ALC-9 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381793 ALC-10 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381794 ALC-11 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC2381795 ALC-12 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 165.00
AMC381796 ALC-13 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381797 ALC-14 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381798 ALC-15 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 1585.00
AMC381799 ALC-16 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381800 ALC-49 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00

Date:07/18/2016 Page 2 of 3

This is a listing of claims selected for payment for the 2017 assessment year and not an official receipt. You will receive a receipt from the BLM

office managing the lands where the claim is located



Amount

Serial Number Claim Name Claimant Name
AMC381801 ALC-50 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381802 ALC-51 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381803 ALC-52 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
'AMC381 804 ALC-53 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
'AM0381805 ALC-54 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381806 ALC-55 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
"AMC381807 ALC-56 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381808 ALC-57 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381809 ALC-58 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381810 ALC-59 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381811 ALC-60 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381812 ALC-61 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381813 ALC-62 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381814 ALC-63 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381815 ALC-64 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381816 ALC-65 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
AMC381817 ALC-66 ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 155.00
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Date:07/18/2016 Page 3 of 3

This is a listing of claims selected for payment for the 2017 assessment year and not an official receipt. You will receive a receipt from the BLM

office managing the lands where the claim is located



Rece1pt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Lusv;u;;

No: 3638252

Transaction #: 3742155
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2016

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX MATERIALSLLC
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH,FL 33406-1501 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 11.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY/ |MAINT -n/a- 1115190.00
7 [MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017/98 )
CASES: AMC377652/$15190.00 ]

TOTAL:| $15,190.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:[|15190.00

POSTMARKED:||N/A

TYPE:{|CHECK

[ RECEIVED:|[08/23/2016

CHECK NO:|[23251172

NAME:[CEMEX MATERIALS LLC
1501 BELVEDERE RD

WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406-1501 US

REMARKS

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/23/2016



2317984
277050

CECMEX

August 19, 2015

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Mining Claim Section:

Please find enclosed payment for rental fees required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et al for Assessment Year
September 1, 2015 to August 31, 2016

A list of ninety-eight (98) lode and placer claims located in Cochise County Arizona and being held by the
maintenance fees of $155.00 per claim is attached. The list includes the AMC Serial Number and Claim
Identification for each mining claim. The interest holder for all ninety-eight claims is ALC Las Vegas LLC.

Please contact me for additional information or questions at:

Office (602) 416-2893
Mobile (480) 297-9051
Email alexander.schmidt@cemex.com

0l
ul

Respectfully submitted,

S &A
M o =
. & ND
5 < A
— &
o B
=J O MM
i~ oo
Alexander Schmidt = S
CEMEX Resources 3 )

5555 E Van Buren St Suite 155, Phoenix, AZ 85008

Enclosures (2); Claim Listing
Check ($15,190.00)



ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC (Interest Holder for all 98 Claims)
5555 East Van Buren Street Suite 155
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US

AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim ID

381784 ALC-1 381800 ALC-49 377714 ALC-97
381785 ALC-2 381801 ALC-50 377715 ALC-98
381786 ALC-3 381802 ALC-51 377716 ALC-99
381787 ALC-4 381803 ALC-52 377717 ALC-100
381788 ALC-5 381804 ALC-53 377718 ALC-101
381789 ALC-6 381805 ALC-54

381790 ALC-7 381806 ALC-55

381791 ALC-8 381807 ALC-56

381792 ALC-9 381808 ALC-57

381793 ALC-10 381809 ALC-58

381794 ALC-11 381810 ALC-59

381795 ALC-12 381811 ALC-60

381796 ALC-13 381812 ALC-61

381797 ALC-14 381813 ALC-62

381798 ALC-15 381814 ALC-63

381799 ALC-16 381815 ALC-64

377652 ALC-17 381816 ALC-65

377653 ALC-18 381817 ALC-66

377654 ALC-19 377684 ALC-67

377655 ALC-20 377685 ALC-68

377656 ALC-21 377686 ALC-69

377657 ALC-22 377687 ALC-70

377658 ALC-23 377688 ALC-71

377659 ALC-24 377689 ALC-72

377660 ALC-25 377690 ALC-73

377661 ALC-26 377691 ALC-74

377662 ALC-27

377663 ALC-28 377693 ALC-76

377664 ALC-29 377694 ALC-77

377665 ALC-30 377695 ALC-78

377666 ALC-31 377696 ~ ALC-79

377667 ALC-32 377697 ALC-80

377668 ALC-33 377698 ALC-81 = “
377669 ALC-34 377699 ALC-82 = Ea -
377670 ALC-35 377700 ALC-83 = I
377671 ALC-36 ' S i
377672 ALC-37 377702 ALC-85 . o im
377673 ALC-38 377703 ALC-86 = . o<
377674 ALC-39 377704 ALC-87 ! 0 -3
377675 ALC-40 377705 ALC-88 -7 -
377676 ALC-41 377706 ALC-89 o
377677 ALC-42 377707 ALC-90 -
377678 ALC-43 377708 ALC-91

377679 ALC-44 377709 ALC-92

377680 ALC-45

377681 ALC-46 377711 ALC-94

377682 ALC-47 377712 ALC-95

377683 ALC-48 ' 377713 ALC-96



-

- .

Receipt Page 1 of 1

N

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3371198
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3469358
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2015

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX

5555 E VAN BUREN ST

STE 155

PHOENIX,AZ 85008-3411 US

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LINE |gl‘Y DESCRIPTION REMARKS

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |MAINT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016/98

CASES: AMC381784/$15190.00
TOTAL:” $15,190.00|

1 |[f1.00 -n/a- |[15190.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:{[15190.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A
TYPE:||CHECK RECEIVED:[[08/19/2015
CHECK NO:|[23069630

NAME:|[CEMEX
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM FL 33406 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/19/2015



_Amc 331784
B0B65D
377650~

CEMEX

August 18, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Mining Claim Section:

Please find enclosed payment for rental fees required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et al for Assessment Year
September 1, 2013 to August 31, 2014

A list of ninety-eight (98) lode and placer claims located in Cochise County Arizona and being held by the
maintenance fees of $155.00 per claim is attached. The list includes the AMC Serial Number and Claim
Identification for each mining claim. The interest holder for all ninety-eight claims is ALC Las Vegas LLC.

Please contact me for additional information or questions at:

Office (602) 416-2893
Mobile (480) 297-9051
Email alexander.schmidt@cemex.com

T =
Respectfully submitted, L = X
o
m Pt >
= S oA
> — 19
< m
R -
-0 ae) Mm
~ oo
Alexander Schmidt g nY 1
CEMEX Resources o e
5555 E Van Buren St Suite 155, Phoenix, AZ 85008 {« N T B
3 i
Enclosures (2); Claim Listing I AUG 19 2016 - §
Check ($15,140.00) f@ _ | f,v\_\;}’
B R x
3] 5 U600
- RECEIPT # 4 77




ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC (Interest Holder for all 98 Claims)
4646 East Van Buren Street Suite 250
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US

AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim ID

7" 381784 ALC-1 I 381800 ALC-49 377714 ALC-97
381785 ALC-2 381801 ALC-50 377715 ALC-98
381786 ALC-3 381802 ALC-51 377716 ALC-99
381787 ALC-4 381803 ALC-52 377717 ALC-100
381788 ALC-5 381804 ALC-53 377718 ALC-101
381789 ALC-6 381805 ALC-54

381790 ALC-7 ' 381806 ALC-55

381791 ALC-8 381807 ALC-56

381792 ALC-9 381808 ALC-57

381793 ALC-10 381809 ALC-58

381794 ALC-11 381810 ALC-59

381795 ALC-12 381811 ALC-60

381796 ALC-13 381812 ALC-61

381797 ALC-14 381813 ALC-62

381798 ALC-15 381814 ALC-63

L 381799 ALC-16 381815 ALC-64

(377652 ALC-17 381816 ALC-65

377653 ALC-18 \_381817 ALC-66

377654 ALC-19 [ 377684 ALC-67

377655 ALC-20 377685 ALC-68

377656 ALC-21 377686 ALC-69

377657 ALC-22 377687 ALC-70

377658 ALC-23 377688 ALC-71

377659 ALC-24 377689 ALC-72

377660 ALC-25 377690 ALC-73

377661 ALC-26 { 377691 ALC-74

377662 ALC-27

377663 ALC-28 (377693 ALC-76

377664 ALC-29 377694 ALC-77

377665 ALC-30 377695 ALC-78

377666 ALC-31 377696 ALC-79

377667 ALC-32 377697 ALC-80

377668 ALC-33 377698 ALC-81

377669 ALC-34 377699 ALC-82 o e
377670 ALC-35 377700 ALC-83 = =
377671 ALC-36 M
377672 ALC-37 1377702 ALC-85 z S
377673 ALC-38 377703 ALC-86 X -
377674 ALC-39 377704 ALC-87 »r @
377675 ALC-40 377705 ALC-88 2 U
377676 ALC-41 377706 ALC-89 5 o
377677 ALC-42 377707 ALC-90 =z
377678 ALC-43 377708 ALC-91 > -
377679 ALC-44 1 377709 ALC-92

377680 ALC-45

377681 ALC-46 r377711 ALC-94

377682 ALC-47 377712 ALC-95

L 377683 ALC-48 377713 ALC-96




Receipt Page 1 of 2
\Y

United States Department of the Interior?ﬁ) 4 1 ' .
Bureau of Land Management - AUG 19 | Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING ~ iw Y
ONE N CENTRAL AVE BY: _‘Aﬂ_ﬁ vy
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3104699
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3196300
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2014

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX

5555 E VAN BUREN ST

STE 155

PHOENIX,AZ 85008-3411 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT ~wa- 1519000
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015/98 '

CASES: AMC381784/$15190.00

1 1.00

TOTAL:|| $15,190.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". |
| AMOUNT:|[50.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:[08/18/2014 |

NAME:||CEMEX MATERIALS LLC
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM FL 33406 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX0111 | AUTH CODE:[[048178 |

NAME ON
CARD: AXEXANDER SCHMIDT

|

| SIGNATURE:||

2|l AMOUNT:[|15140.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A
|

TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[08/18/2014
| CHECK NO:|[22873725
NAME:[[CEMEX MATERIALS LLC

1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM FL 33406 US

EXPIRES:|[10/2014 |
|
|
|
|

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/18/2014



Receipt _ Page 2 of 2

-

’ ‘] ' REMARKS
|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/18/2014




Ame 37765 %

b amc 3381787
//t:l:-mex

August 16, 2013

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Mining Claim Section:

Please find enclosed payment for rental fees required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et al for Assessment Year
September 1, 2013 to August 31, 2014

A list of ninety-eight (98) lode and placer claims located in Cochise County Arizona and being held by the
maintenance fees of $140.00 per claim is attached. The list includes the AMC Serial Number and Claim
Identification for each mining claim. The interest holder for all ninety-eight claims is ALC Las Vegas LLC.

Please contact me for additional information or questions at:

Office (602) 416-2893
Mobile (480) 297-9051
Email alexander.schmidt@cemex.com
Respectfully submitted,” Ao i
g =z &y U
L~ o -
: /déxander Schrhidt e~ B
_ - o nl o
CEMEX Resources

Enclosures (2); Claim Listing
Check ($13,720.00)

4646 E. Van Buren, Suite 250, Phoenix, AZ 85008, USA



ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC (Interest Holder for all 98 Claims)
4646 East Van Buren Street Suite 250
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US

AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim ID
381784 ALC-1 381800 ALC-49 377714 ALC-97
381785 ALC-2 381801 ALC-50 377715 ALC-98
381786 ALC-3 381802 ALC-51 377716 ALC-99
381787 ALC-4 381803 ALC-52 377717 ALC-100
381788 ALC-5 381804 ALC-53 377718 ... ALC-101
381789 ALC-6 381805 ALC-54 g

381790 ALC-7 381806 ALC-55

381791 ALC-8 381807 ALC-56

381792 ALC-9 381808 ALC-57

381793 ALC-10 381809 ALC-58

381794 ALC-11 381810 ALC-59

381795 ALC-12 381811 ALC-60

381796 ALC-13 381812 ALC-61

381797 ALC-14 381813 ALC-62

381798 ALC-15 381814 ALC-63

381729_@;“‘ ALC-16 381815 ALC-64

377652 “ALC-17 T—— 381816 ALC-65

377653 ALC-18 \38181‘1”_1‘&““ ALC-66 e~
377654 ALC-19 377684 ALC-67 : g
377655 ALC-20 /377685 ALC-68 I :
377656 ALC-21 377686 ALC-69 2 o
377657 ALC-22 377687 ALC-70 G
377658 ALC-23 377688 ALC-71 : -
377659 ALC-24 377689 ALC-72 2 > ¢
377660 ALC-25 377690 ALC-73 &
377661 ALC-26 377691 ALC-74 2= o
377662 ALC27 . o
377663 ALC-28 377693 ALC-76

377664 ALC-29 377694 ALC-77

377665 ALC-30 377695 ALC-78

377666 ALC-31 377696 ALC-79

377667 ALC-32 377697 ALC-80

377668 ALC-33 377698 ALC-81

377669 ALC-34 377699 ALC-82

377670 ALC-35 377700__ ALC-83

377671 ALC-36

377672 ALC37 377702 ALC-85

377673 ALG-38 377703 ALC-86

377674 ALC-39 377704 ALC-87

377675 ALC-40 377705 ALC-88

377676 ALC-41 377706 ALC-89

377677 /ALC-42 377707 ALC-90

377678 / ALC-43 377708 ALC-91

377679 / ALC-44 377709 __ ALC-92

377680 /' ALC-45

377681 / ALC-46 377711 ALC-94

377682 / ALC-47 377712 ALC-95

377683./ ALC-48 377713 ALC-96



q/t‘

* Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 1

2857017

Transaction #: 2942841
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2013

I

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX MATERIALS
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH,FL 33406-1501 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT
"7 IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2014/98
CASES: AMC377652/$13720.00

-n/a -

13720.00

TOTAL:

$13,720.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

| AMOUNT:|[13720.00

|lPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

|  CHECK NO:|[22661065

|
|
I TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|08/16/2013 |
|

NAME:||CEMEX MATERIALS
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406-1501 US

L

REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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August 20, 2012 | N B

AN BT T652
Bureau of Land Management P\ M 2RV
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Mining Claim Section:

Please find enclosed payment for rental fees required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et
al for Assessment Year September 1, 2012 to August 31, 2013.

A list of ninety-eight (98) lode and placer claims located in Cochise County
Arizona and being held by the maintenance fees of $140.00 per claim is
attached. The list includes the AMC Serial Number and Claim Identification for

each mining claim. The interest holder for all ninety-eight claims is ALC Las
Vegas LLC.

Please contact me for additional information or questions at:
Office (602) 416-2761

Mobile (602) 809-2921
Email josephm.crow@cemex.com

Respectfully submitted,

JMCec D

Joseph M. Crow

Lo o]
Cemex Resources v = E
= = X
. = }:';a
=heigeures (2); - - Claim Listing < o 22
Check ($13,720.00) - S
e ]> M
~ =3
Q @ =
o o o
- w m
man N rD _
ENTEE COMPUTER

1646 E. Van Buren, Suite 250, Phoenix, AZ 85008. USA




ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC (Interest Holder for all 98 Claims)
4646 East Van Buren Street Suite 250
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US

AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim No. AMC No. Claim No.
381784 ALC-1 381801 ALC-50 377716 ALC-99
381785 ALC-2 381802 ALC-51 377717 ALC-100
381786 ALC-3 381803 ALC-52 377718 ALC-101
381787 ALC-4 381804 ALC-53

381788 ALC-5 381805 ALC-54

381789 ALC-6 381806 ALC-55

381790 ALC-7 381807 ALC-56

381791 ALC-8 381808 ALC-57

381792 ALC-9 381809 ALC-58

381793 ALC-10 381810 ALC-59

381794 ALC-11 381811 ALC-60

381795 ALC-12 381812 ALC-61

381796 ALC-13 381813 ALC-62

381797 ALC-14 381814 ALC-63

391798 ALC-15 381815 ALC-64

381799 ALC-16 381816 ~ ALC-65

377652 ALC-17 381817 ALC-66

377653 ALC-18 37768 ALC-67

377654 ALC-19 377685 ALC-68

377655 ALC-20 377686 ALC-69

377656 ALC-21 377687 ALC-70

377657 ALC-22 377688 ALC-71

377658 ALC-23 377689 ALC-72

377659 ALC-24 377690 ALGC-73

377660 ALC-25 377691 ALC-74

377661 ALC-26

377662 “ALC-27 377693 ALC-76

377663 ALC-28 377694 ALC-77

377664 ALC-29 377695 ALC-78

377665 ALC-30 377696 ALC-79

377666 ALC-31 377697 ALC-80

377667 ALC-32 377698 ALC-81

377668 ALC-33 377699 ALC-82 -
377669 ALC-34 377700 ALC-83 e B S
377670 ALC-35 S ~ =
377671 ALC-36 377702 ALC-85 m = T,
377672 ALC-37 377703 ALC-86 = S M
377673 ALC-38 377704 ALC-87 ™
377674 ALC-39 377705 ALC-88 > =
377675 ALC-40 377706 ALC-89 Z > 0
377676 ALC-41 377707 ALC-90 5 = o
377677 ALC-42 377708 ALC-91 = - 3
377678 ALC-43 377709 ALC-92 > S 2
377679 ALC-44

377680 ALC-45 377711 ALC-94

377681 ALC-46 377712 ALC-95

377682 ~  ALC47 377713 ALC-96

377683 ALC-48 377714 ALC-97

381800 ALC-49 377715 ALC-98



.« United States Depart t of the Interior
' Bureau of Land Wlanagement
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2635962

Transaction #;: 2716549
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2012

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX MATERIALS
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH,FL 33406-1501 US

LINE 1y DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

pRICE || TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC381784/$13720.00

1 1.00

MAINT
2013/98

-n/a- |13720.00

TOTAL: $13,720.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[13720.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:||08/21/2012

| CHECK NO:[[22438149

- NAME:||ICEMEX MATERIALS
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406-1501 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.
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August 16, 2011

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

Mining Claim Section

One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed payment for rental fees required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et
al. for Assessment Year September 1, 2011 to August 31, 2012.

A list of ninety-eight (98) lode and placer claims located in Cochise County

Arizona and being held by the maintenance fees of $140.00 per claim is
attached. The list includes the AMC Serial No., Claim ID. The interest holder for

all ninety-eight claims is ALC Las Vegas LLC.

Should you require additional information, please contact me at (602) 890-2921.

Respectfully Submitted,

/o \ 3
4 tJ\J‘ ‘(_J {\'TDU\/ S

Joseph M. Crow .
Cemex Resources

VERVENEP

Enclosures (2): Claim Listing & a=
Check ($13720) NO. OF CLAIMS_’_IT_
AMOUNT 3730
RECEIPT NO. ;2‘7‘6‘4;[/54
INIT. o

** BLM-ASO**

AUG 2 4 20111

Yest Region
1646 E. Van Buren, Suite 250, Phoenix, A7 85008, USA



AMC No.

381784
381785
381786
381787
381788
381789
381790
381791
381792
381793
381794
381795
381796
381797
391798
381799
377652
377653
377654
377655
377656
377657
377658
377659
377660
377661
377662
377663
377664
377665
377666
377667
377668
377669
377670
377671
377672
377673
377674
377675
377676
377677
377678
377679
377680
377681
377682
377683
381800

Claim ID

- ALC-1

ALC-2

ALC-3

ALC-4

ALC-5 -
ALC-6

ALC-7

ALC-8

ALC-9

ALC-10
ALC-11
ALC-12
ALC-13
ALC-14
ALC-15
ALC-16
ALC-17
ALC-18
ALC-19
ALC-20
ALC-21
ALC-22
ALC-23
ALC-24
ALC-25
ALC-26
ALC-27
ALC-28
ALC-29
ALC-30
ALC-31
ALC-32
ALC-33
ALC-34
ALC-35
ALC-36
ALC-37
ALC-38
ALC-39
ALC-40
ALC-41
ALC-42
ALC-43
ALC-44
ALC-45
ALC-46
ALC-47
ALC-48
ALC-49

AMC No.

381801
381802
381803
381804
381805
381806
381807
381808
381809
381810
381811
381812
381813
381814
381815
381816
381817
377684
377685
377686
377687
377688
377689
377690
377691

377693
377694
377695
377696
377697
377698
377699
377700.

377702
377703
377704
377705
377706
377707
377708
377709

377711
377712
377713
377714
377715

Claim No.

ALC-50
ALC-51
ALC-52
ALC-53
ALC-54
ALC-55
ALC-56
ALC-57
ALC-58
ALC-59
ALC-60
ALC-61
ALC-62
ALC-63
ALC-64
ALC-65
ALC-66
ALC-67.
ALC-68
ALC-69
ALC-70
ALC-71
ALC-72
ALC-73
ALC-74

ALC-76
ALC-77
ALC-78
ALC-79
ALC-80
ALC-81
ALC-82
ALC-83

ALC-85
ALC-86
ALC-87
ALC-88
ALC-89
ALC-90
ALC-91
ALC-92

ALC-94
ALC-95
ALC-96
ALC-97
ALC-98

AMC No.

377716
377717
377718

ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC (Interest Holder for all 98 Claims)
4646 East Van Buren Street Suite 250
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US

Claim No.

 ALC-99

ALC-100
ALC-101




United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

LS

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2406114

Transaction

#: 2481380

Date of Transaction: 08/16/2011

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX MATERIALS
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH,FL 33406-1501 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

MAINT (98)
2012

-n/a -

13720.00

CASES: AMC381374/$13720.00

TOTAL:

$13,720.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|[13720.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/16/2011

CHECK NO:|[22232080

|
|
]

NAME:||CEMEX MATERIALS
1501 BELVEDERE RD

WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406-1501 US

I

REMARKS

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



i pme %178y

P 3 81184

August 16, 2011

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

Mining Claim Section

One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed payment for rental fees required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et
al. for Assessment Year September 1, 2011 to August 31, 2012.

A list of ninety-eight (98) lode and placer claims located in Cochise County

Arizona and being held by the maintenance fees of $140.00 per claim is
attached. The list includes the AMC Serial No., Claim ID. The interest holder for

all ninety-eight claims is ALC Las Vegas LLC.

Should you require additional information, please contact me at (602) 890-2921.

Respectfully Submitted,

e™n

Joseph M. Crow =

Gl Qr
T diiy

U ad g

Cemex Resources >
' — o
Enclosures (2): Claim Listing A= A
Check ($13720) NO.OF CLAIMS_98__
AMOUNT [3720
RECEIPTNO. _R40(// 4
INIT. S

** BLM-ASO**

AUG 2 4 2011 i

‘Mest Region
1646 E. Van Buren, Suite 250, Phoenix, AZ 85008. USA



ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC (Interest Holder for ail 98 Claims)
4646 East Van Buren Street Suite 250
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US

AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim No. AMC No. Claim No.
381784 - ALC-1 381801 ALC-50 377716 ALC-99
381785 ALC-2 381802 ALC-51 377717 ALC-100
381786 ALC-3 381803 ALC-52 377718 ALC-101
381787 ALC-4 381804 ALC-53

381788 ALC-5 381805 ALC-54

381789 ALC-6 - 381806 . ALC-55

381790 ALC-7 381807 ALC-56

381791 ALC-8 381808 ALC-57

381792 ALC-9 381809 ALC-58

381793 ALC-10 381810 ALC-59

381794 ALC-11 381811 ALC-60

381795 ALC-12 381812 ALC-61

381796 ALC-13 381813 ALC-62

381797 ALC-14 381814 ALC-63

391798 ALC-15 381815 ALC-64

381799 ALC-16 381816 ALC-65

377652 ALC-17 381817 ALC-66

377653 ALC-18 377684 ALC-67

377654 ALC-19 377685 ALC-68

377655 ALC-20 377686 ALC-69

377656 ALC-21 377687 ALC-70

377657 ALC-22 377688 ALC-71

377658 ALC-23 377689 ALC-72

377659 ALC-24 377690 ALC-73

377660 ALC-25 377691 ALC-74

377661 ALC-26

377662 ALC-27 377693 ALC-76

377663 ALC-28 377694 ALC-77

377664 ALC-29 377695 ALC-78

377665 ALC-30 377696 ALC-79

377666 ALC-31 377697 ALC-80

377667 ALC-32 377698 ALC-81

377668 ALC-33 377699 ALC-82 oo 3B .
377669 ALC-34 377700. ALC-83 = -
377670 ALC-35 : DO s
377671 ALC-36 377702 ALC-85 TP
377672 ALC-37 377703 ALC-86 : - S
377673 © ALC-38 377704 ALC-87 . s
377674 ALC-39 377705 ALC-88 s %
377675 ALC-40 377706 ALC-89 ‘ G S ’
377676 ALC-41 377707 ALC-90 R S
377677 ALC-42 377708 ALC-91 E
377678 ALC-43 377709 ALC-92 '
377679 ALC-44

377680 ALC-45 . 377711 ALC-94

377681 ALC-46 377712 ALC-95

377682 ALC-47 377713 ALC-96

377683 . ALC-48 377714 ALC-97

381800 ALC-49 377715 ALC-98



-t \

United States Deparlment of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 . No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2406114

"||Transaction #: 2481380
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2011

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX MATERIALS
1501 BELVEDERE RD

WEST PALM BEACH,FL 33406-1501 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

| LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC381374/$13720.00

MAINT (98)
2012

-n/a- [13720.00

TOTAL:

$13,720.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[13720.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

[ TYPE:|CHECK

| RECEIVED:{[08/16/2011

| CHECK NO:{[22232080

I | S| — —

NAME:

CEMEX MATERIALS
1501 BELVEDERE RD

WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406-1501 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.



ALC Las Vegas Mining Claims LLC (Interest Holder for all 98 Claims)

4646 East Van Buren Street Suite 250 AMNMC 3\ TS
Phoenix, AZ 85008-6916 US AMC R TTI652
AMC No. Claim ID AMC No. Claim No. AMC No. Claim No.
381784 ALC-1 381801 ALC-50 377716 ALC-99
381785 ALC-2 381802 ALC-51 377717 ALC-100
381786 ALC-3 381803 ALC-52 377718 ALC-101
381787 ALC-4 381804 ALC-53
381788 ALC-5 381805 ALC-54
381789 ALC-6 381806 ALC-55
381790 ALC-7 381807 ALC-56
381791 ALC-8 381808 ALC-57
381792 ALC-9 381809 ALC-58
381793 ALC-10 381810 ALC-59
381794 ALC-11 381811 ALC-60
381795 ALC-12 381812 ALC-61
381796 ALC-13 381813 ALC-62
381797 ALC-14 381814 ALC-63
391798 ALC-15 381815 |, ALC-64
381799 ALC-16 381816 ALC-65
377652 ALC-17 381817 ALC-66
377653 ALC-18 377684 ALC-67
377654 ALC-19 377685 ALC-68 o
377655 ALC-20 377686 ALC-69 = = R
377656 ALC-21 377687 ALC-70 8= o
377657 ALC-22 377688 ALC-71 R N
377658 ALC-23 377689 ALC-72 = P
377659 ALC-24 377690 ALC-73 IR S~
377660 ALC-25 377691 ALC-74 > A<
377661 ALC-26 = ) e
377662 ALC-27 377693 ALC-76 N -
377663 ALC-28 377694 ALC-77 e -
377664 ALC-29 377695 ALC-78 = e 2
377665 ALC-30 377696 ALC-79
377666 ALC-31 /377697 ALC-80
377667 ALC-32 377698 ALC-81
377668 ALC-33 377699 ALC-82
377669 ALC-34 377700 ALC-83
377670 ALC-35 )
377671 ALC-36 377702 ALC-85
377672 ALC-37 377703 ALC-86
377673 ALC-38 377704 ALC-87
377674 ALC-39 377705 ALC-88
377675 ALC-40 377706 ALC-89
377676 ALC-41 377707 ALC-90
377677 ALC-42 377708 ALC-91 NO.OFCLAIMS __ £ ¢ e ;5/ e
377678 ALC-43 377709 ALC-92 AMOUNT _ij_'%_c..-é—
377679 ALC-44 RECEIPTNO. 220 229 (O
377680 ALC-45 377711 ALC-94 |
377681 ALC-46 377712 ALC-95 INIT. = —
377682 ALC-47 377713 ALC-96 -+ BLM-ASO
377683 ALC-48 377714 ALC-97
381800 ALC-49 377715 ALC-98 ENTERED IN GOMPUTER
1 [29] 10

% Qm



'[EITIEX

August 24, 2010

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

Mining Claim Section

One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed payment for rental fees required by 43 CFR Parts 3730 et
al. for Assessment Year September 1, 2010 to August 31, 2011.

A list of ninety-eight (98) lode and placer claims located in Cochise County

Arizona and being held by the maintenance fees of $140.00 per claim is
attached. The list includes the AMC Serial No., Claim ID. The interest holder for

all ninety-eight claims is ALC Las Vegas LLC.

Should you require additional information, please contact me at (602) 890-2921.

Respectfully Submitted,

SN oD

Joseph M. Crow ‘ = =
Cemex Resources : < S
: >< '

Enclosures (2): Claim Listing >
Check ($13720) 5 T

‘ L =

= =

(U9

South Region
P0. Box 52140, Phoenix, AZ 85072-2140, 701 N. 44th Street, Phoenix, AZ 85008. USA, (602) 220-5000, Fax: (602) 220-5192

i

03/\:333’?4 ’

3



~"Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE :
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2207316
Phone:

Transaction #: 2277333
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2010

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

CEMEX
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH,FL 33406-1501 US

LINE} o1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS ;JRI\;::TE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH [[MAINT FEE
1 |[[1.00|[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (98) -n/a- |13720.00
RECEIVED 2011
CASES: AMC381784/$13720.00

TOTAL:|| $13,720.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|{13720.00 IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:||[CHECK RECEIVED:|[09/01/2010 |
|  CHECK NO:[22058125 |

NAME:||CEMEX
1501 BELVEDERE RD
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33406-1501 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder ' 9/1/2010



AMC 37765 L

Ao IELTRY
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: _AL ( [ a< [[7%&,5 ﬂmmf L[umg) LLL s
Address: _ 4[4 £. Van Roren el Site A0 —_— £ =il 48
city: Fhuen/x State: AZ_Zip: S Date T 5 2=
Telephone: (EQ; \YI6=-2913 Stamp A '
E-mail address: )(m,a . cast ) @iombysa . [dm 2 T =5
Signature: oo~ ) L) P N ;j S =
&l Check here f this is 4 change of address. =
o m

LINE 1 e CLAIM/SITE NAME gg}’xgasflﬁgsf’m TWP | RNG | SEC

1 | 3TSx | ALC -1

2 31653 | Lo

3 | 371654 ALC- 1

a__ | 3717655 | ALc-20

5 377656 RLL-))

6 3770687 ALC -3

7 27768 | Ar-23

8 [317680 | ALC-a4

9 37y | AL C-3C

10 | 3770 ALL-20

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

No. of Claims: _ ] % x8$125= /2. 2A50. 42

Check No: /9«20 48/ Init. SQ P
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: /\/is_? %0 %
mo:: tifr.-:teoOﬂ‘ice #ror BLM Use Only
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER ki
afio|2een (B (aubeD Revised July 2005

This form is avallable from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

#  G9¢



L4z
]

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT .

E,:% o ‘:
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM . e i
additional mining claims: Date é =
Check One. Stamp e U =
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work - py
W Maintenance Fee Payment Ca o =
Q Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
ﬂgE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

377966 | ALC-27

13279663 Rlc-2%

13 1297604 | ALc-29

19 1237665 | ALL -3

IS 1277666 | AL -3

o | 37766 | ALc-22

17 137%6X | ALc-3z

€ 1297669 | ALc-24

9 | 377670 AlLL-25

222721 | Ac-32

[ 1377672 Rlc~-37

2 |137%71] ALC-3R

22 | 379674 Alc -39

4| 27267 | ALL -4

A5 | 277676 | ALL~%]

% | 27977 ALL-Y)

27271638 ALC-uz

1379679 AlLr -HY

2 [DTIS0 | AL -4

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

|

/



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM -
additional mining claims: e ~ P
Check One. Stamp S L
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work =
d  Maintenance Fee Payment iyl
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims . =
O  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished j S, w
LINE NUMSER | CLAIMISITE NAME gggmfvae;'c;a:)oea ™We (;i)aNG r::] SEC
20 |317681 | AL(-Ub
2| | ALC-y7
22 |37%6%2 | Alc-U5
33 |31 | ALc—47
H 137008 | ALL-(K
XT3N | ALC-6A
A (279637 | ALL-0
7 13776%8 | ALc-7)
X 13176% | Alc-
D D60 | Ac-RR
3771 | ALC-7y
Y 317A3 | ALC-6
371604 | ALC- 77
931377695 | ALL-1%
3TUAG | ALc-7
4121761 | Alc-<o
Yo | 315 | ALC- %!
411317697 | ALC-Bx
4| 311700 | ALL~%3

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114

Revised June 2003




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ~ @
additional mining claims: el . = L
Check One. Stamp 5 . :
Q)  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work =
W Maintenance Fee Payment M W :
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims e 1 B
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished Sﬂ 1 h
LNE | \mBgr | CLAIMISITE NAME ggf:‘(ﬁfva’jigag)om WP | BNG S| sec
99 1377702 | ALC-$s

SO 1377176 | Alc-%6

SI 1204 | ALC-%%

2 R4’ | ALL-F%

S3|1237W6 | Ac-®)

SY 3777207 | ALc-ap

S8 127708 | AlcA9|

e | 371A) | ALC-A

S22 | Alc-9y

3770 Alc -9

9 | STTIR ] Arc-96

G |31y | ALC)7

(1375 | ALc-ag

62 |277716 | ALL-A

63 37 | ALc-loo

o4 3% | ALl-tm Jo]
L

Form MCF114

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Revised June 2005

[ /)gk



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing oy I If
additional mining claims: pL = e
Check One. Siamp &=
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work < w
d  Maintenance Fee Payment
QO Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims e - 0
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished -_DE B 5
e NUMBER | CLAIMISITE NAME SSTUMLTSEEE)DEH ™we T ANG | sec
bS” 30807 | ALC-5(,

b | 23\808 | pLe-S7

b7 | 31809 | ALL-S8

b | 28B(0 | £-59

&7 1286\ | 6LC-0

2 388 | ALC-¢|

70 |3818(D AL G2

2 |288(4 [ 8C-63

73 1388(5_|ALC-A

d 1358\ o | A5

IS [3848(7 | Al-Glp

e |38\ (8A | M-

2 12555 | MC-2

31786 | M-

A 24787 A

O PUTES | LS

[ JASITEY | MO

2 (381190 | ALeT

€2 36179( | Alce

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised June 2003

&l



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM

additional mining claims: Bt

Check One. Stamp

U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work o
O Maintenance Fee Payment %5 r
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ¢ -
a Noticq of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished N &
| bl | comsre e[S | i [ | o
§4 1381792, | ALC-9 = g ?1
T 3817193 | ACHO

% [22(794] ALC-\\

67 1381795 | ALC-(2

8% 1281796 | ALC-1D

8 (360197 | M4

P _1381798| ALC-(S

U 1281199 | ALc- 1L,

92 | 381800 | fLL-A7)

2 128180\ | Alc-50

99 1381802 | ALL-S|

9 1381803 | ALe-sz.

9 (28804 | fc-5

V) (38805 | Alc-S4

K 281800 | ALL-S5

This form is available

Form MCF114
Revised June 20035

from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

“)r%



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1559404

Transaction #: 1611066
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2007

RN

INTO

COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:||ALC LAS VEGAS MINING CLAIMS LLC
4646 E VAN BUREN ST #250

PHOENIX,AZ 85008

Ak “Vee (Fien

i

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC377652/$12250.00

1 1.00

MAINT 2008
(98)

-n/a-

12250.00

TOTAL:

$12,250.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|[$12,250.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK

|| RECEIVED:][08/31/2007

| CHECK NO:[[192048

NAME:
4646 E VAN BUREN ST #250
PHOENIX AZ 85008

ALC LAS VEGAS MINING CLAIMS LLC

[ REMARKS

|

Il
|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.
377652 - 31767

371643 - 3717709
31179, - 371709
1M -31T8
331807 - 3617
3¥ITRY - 331300




o

Message:

98 ROWS RETRIEVED

CBS Export Results Report

Include Resolved Records

Record Status S earch Criteria Responsible Ar
_Error Records (E/M/T) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) ALL . User (U,X)
. Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) _'Programme
_+"On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr (optional) 1559404 e All (U,P,X)
‘e: All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive)

'_'Exported, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to login) ALL
_'New (not yet exported) User

Resend?|Export NrfA/D| Serial Nr Mult/Code$ AmountjRemarks|Receipt NLR2000 Userf#Msg]l

1490258 |A |[AMC377652 582 |125.00 [2008 1559404 [PSBROWN |[I

[LE<T > IR

Lesd 297050
I31%Y



Aﬁ‘ﬁ/CEITIEX

ANC RTTLS 'L
AMC X118 Y

September 2, 2008

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

Mining Claim Section

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern

Enclosed please find payment for rental fees as required by 43 CFR Parts 3730
et al for assessment year September 1, 2008 to August 31, 2009.

Attached is a list of ninety-eight (98) claims located in Cochise County, Arizona
and being held by the rental fee of $125.00 per claim. The list includes the ACM
serial number, name and interest holder of the claims.

Please contact me at (602) 809-2921 or (602) 220-5236 for additional information
or questions.

Respectfully submitted,

INCrow) _ =

o | 3%
Joseph M. Crow 0 N
Resource Manager = 2
South Region-Metro Phoenix Aggregates - =
U.S. Operations T ™Mm
oo

) n

Attached (2): Claim Listing n g

Check No. 0906 ($12,250) T

RE slizjeg

South Region
P.O. Box 52140, Phoenix, AZ 85072-2140, 701 N. 44th Street, Phoenix, AZ 85008. USA, (602) 220-5000, Fax: (602) 220-5192



SETNERE,

o

~ -

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = ,%l: 3:;'

Claimant Name: A{( , s 5\ ?@fﬁ [:gggm C(ILU\LS LLE, ‘:;8 :\‘J

Address: (O Noviw 44 ficeek - s
ory:_Poen(y _swmwA2 7o 85005 Du 5 2

Telephone: CJ\ 226-SW3 o Stamp .

E-mail mwzcom & 9
Signature: J

J Check here i this is  change of address,

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If avallable) TWP | RNG | SEC

1 |3Mesx | ALc-1%
2 |3M653 | Aok
3 |37168Y | ALc-1
s | 377655 | Alc-20
5 776356 | ARLL-))
6 377687 | ALc -32
7 27176S% | Ar-23
8 317690 | ALC-34
o |37 | A/ C-aC
10 | 37766 | ALr-20

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: r x $125= )
Check No: (X mit._ Y7/ |

Receipt No.: [32}7‘ ZS 5

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
WWw.az.bim.gov
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

d



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

o
= S
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = 3‘:‘
additional mining claims: Dute R Ao
Check One. Starmp ;:.v e rg
Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work o Bm
Maintenance Fee Payment - 3 o =
U Notice of Intent to Hoid Mining Claims ¢ QO
Q Notice of Non-Liabiity for Labor and Materials Furnished — " -:-,1 ._I
3. @ =
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
l#gE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

. [3772663 | Alc-24

Q{27663 | Alc-ax
13 1237604 | Alc-39
14 13 ALL -3p
IS 20666 | ALc-3)
e | 377661 ALc-22
1 137%66% | Ac-z3
% 297667 | Alr-24
19 | 337670| Alr-2c
20 | 3777 | AlL-3
(1377633 Alr-37
22 13 ALL-3g
[ 22 15776 74| ALc-29
|2 | 279635 ALL-4O
A 37%76 | ALL-4/
U379 ALL-Y)
27 | 37%3% ALC-4z2
WI3726M| Ac-yy
A[3T%0| ALc -y¢ | N

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT ST, = 7
May be used with the fallowing forms o listing BLM = f:’?%
additional mining claims: ' _- | e
Check One. S :‘,: N :Z:t,:r_r_:

Affidavit of Performance of Annuaj Work P S § i
ﬁ Maintenance Fee Payment S
QO Notice of intent to Hold Mining Claims oW -
Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished =29
' - AMC COUNTY RECORDER 3

e | Numeer | CLAMSITE NAME | DATA (1 available) WP | .aNe  sec

20 0731 | ALc-u6

] %% | ALC-y7

| 32 [STHSR | ALC-45

2BIITWH | AlL-p7

H 1377 ALL -~

X 3736 | ALc-6A

36 120%7 | AL -70

2713176 | Alc-9
| X 130796% | Alc-,

5 (26 | Ac-R

3TIAl | ALC-y .

$3TIAR | ALc-6
SNy | ALC-T7

421377 ALL-18

3TIA6 | ALc-M
4130 | Alc-g0
3UAT | ALC- gl

2770 | ALc-5;
Y$|2171700| ALc-32 | |

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Depariment of Viines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT .-
= S
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM Lj > -
additional mining claims:; S Ng
Check One. 3::' ] ci); g_)‘
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work P ~oF =
Maintenance Fee Payment T ™m
Q" Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims N
Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished | —
_ - )
. o — Ry )
AMC COUNTY RECORDER - )
INE
LINE | numeer | CLAIWSITE NAME DATA (i avasarey WP rgnd TBEC

Y9 1297702, ALC-%s

SO |277763 ALL-%6

S1 B0y | Alc-¢7

2 R ALL~FE
S31297m6 | Auc-w
| SY |37 ALC-9n
S8 137718 | Alc-9|
|6 | 3TNA | ALC-4

TN | ALc-ay

37722 Al -5
O | STTIR | Arc-aq
66 |31y | ALC1
e/ |3us | ALc-ag

6213777 | ALc-om
&2 37717 | ALc -foo
4 3N UT | ALc-Mm Jo|

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT ]

o
=S -

May be used with the tollowing forms for listing BLM j >
additional mining claims: Date = ;\:, ‘;%:
Chack One. Slamp - ‘ | S’.’,S_')
Q1 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work VB
Maintenance Fee Payment T ™ r“ﬁ
Notice of intent to Hoigd Mining Claims s 29

Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished — .__Eg;_f _"_'LJ

- —~ =7
AMC COUNTY RECORDER '
l;‘lgE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (1f available) TWP ANG r SEC

68 138807 | AL -5,

25\808 | pLc-S7

SBBA | A-58

28181\ | 810

b

&7

&% |28 | 40-59
&

0

BB | AC-¢[

2L {3BIBLS [ M g
2 [288(4 [4C-63
22 13AB(S | ALC-6A
AC-GS
38811 Al-Gp
SOV TEA | M|

N By

2 350155 | MC-2
¥ 1351786 | M-
A 13867 |Mc-A
B0 128088 | fu-s
_OBI189 | MG

€2 |381190 ALCT7
631381791 [ Aicg 1

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing
additional mining claims:

Check One.

O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
Maintenance Fee Payment
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Fumnished

BLM
Date
Stamp

7V T

\Gl

ERARS

]
e

03A1323

TR RAT: T
21440

.’1

AMC
LINE | UMBER

CLAIM/SITE NAME

COUNTY RECORDER
DATA (it available)

J

QNG SEC

NO.
A61197.

ALC-9

381793

ALCHO

23(194

AL\

AVG-(2

28119

LD

361191

A4

q.
£5
%
87 [2817953
%%
1]
97

281798

ALC-1S

A |281799

ALL-1fp

92 | 3880

ALL-49)

%2 138180\
0 138182

| ALC-50

ALC-S|

I 381803

ALC-52.

% | 3818

MC-5D

297 138855

Alc-54

R 2818

ALC-55

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of VMines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Departmr—  of the Interior '
Bureau of Land {flllhagement Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1777584
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1835430
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2008

CUSTOMER:||ALC LAS VEGAS MINING CLIAMS LLC
' 701 N 44TH ST
PHOENIX,AZ 85008

LI;IE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS l}JRl\;gE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY|[MAINT ~n/a- 112250.00
7 |[RECEIVED (455) 2009/98 '

CASES: AMC377652/$12250.00

TOTAL: $12,250.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:{[$12,250.00 [POSTMARKED:|IN/A |

TYPE:{[CHECK RECEIVED:|[09/02/2008
CHECK NO:{{0906

NAME:||CROW, JOSEPH M

889 N COFCO CENTER CRT
UNIT 1156
PHOENIX AZ 85008

REMARKS

[PAID BY JOE CROW PERSONAL CHECK

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




AMC3ITTeS

\O \b List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management

7oy
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 1 1 Z—; :-:1 3
Claimant Name: _A(_ . ( 4e, \)ea\‘&% MU&UV\O\ C(&(m\s (d = j EEE
Address: 4640 E. Usin Rusen Stieet Swde 250 . > E
city: _PhoesiK  state: A2 zip: BS008 e = U Bi=
Telephone: _ (@02 A ((» 2913 Stamp g Z b
E-mail address: ! %f‘gf 3§CQM£}Q 280 R o
Signature: _ < { O
O Check here if this is a change of address.
oo bl K.~ CLAIM/SITE NAME gg}’,'\“g;’as:ggﬁ)om ™P | RNG | sEC

1 [3TeS2 | Alc—(7

2 |3T(6SA| ALc-(8

3 37 | ALc-(9

4 |[5176SS | Al-70

5 |OTIGESG] AWL-2|

6 | (ST Alc-22

7 |STT6SKR | Alc- 73

8 |137(e59]| Awc-24

o D770 | AlL-25

10 [B77¢6( | AC-2¢4

Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

{0

No. of Claims: f}iﬁ x$140= /3 72 0O,

1 Check No: Sex R;’law Init.

SC.

Receipt No.: / ()C) 3 940

For BLM Use Only

3y st
7 /= /03¢

This form is available from the Arizona Department of M

*NTERED INTO COMPpyTes

SEP 03 2009

ML

A7 2/8BA8LS

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

ines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT —*;-’1 2 :x ;_g
S 2 e e -
Check One.. Stamp 3 U =0
B, Mananance Fopayment S
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims WM
Q) Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

] | ouamsme e | SO RECOTDER
{3z | ML-Z7

2 27Tt | ALC-28

(3 | 3T0A] ALL-29

£ 1377165 | Alc-30

(S [5Telp| AC-3

o I3TTG7 | AlC-32

T 1371668 | ALC-3D

(& 37716 | AC-24

(9 1377610 | AL-3S

20 | 3T | M3

2 N3z | AL-37

22 | 371173 Ale-38

25 |3Te74] ALC-39

24 |5TCTY| ALC-4o

25 | 3Tlele| AC-A|

2o | 377 ACAZ

27 | 3TE8| M43

28 I319| Alc-44

23 |316E0| ALC-45

Q\yg/ This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT ._
May be used with the following forms for listing oa ke
additional mining claims: g:t? S R & ~
Check One. Stamp S 12
(d  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > T 33
K Maintenance Fee Payment = g ~
O Notice of intent to Hold Mining Claims - f:‘,‘ W =
Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Fumnished s o =
T—
AMC COUNTY RECORDER a
Mo | NUMeer | CLAWSITEName | OUN (f avaiiabio WP | RNG | sEC

O DTUA| Ac-4p
D | 377687) Alc-47
B | 31683 ALC-A8
3384 | ALc- 67
OA 1377685 | LC- G5
S A
36 31787 | Mc-T0

Ao 377688 | ALC-T(

138 31768 | AL-T

19 577690 | ALc-T73

0 131769 | Atc-T4
SRAI| Alc-T¢
A7 31194 | Ac-17
A3 31195 | ALc-T8
A4 1379 | Alc-79
SN | M-8
300698 | ALC-81

A7 311699 M-8 7
A8 1317700 | ALC 87,

AN
[N

NN\

NN
N
(@5

N\
[\
S

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

\(J\\ b;:/ This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT e
Check One. Stamp SN X
Q Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > L=
g Maintenance Fee Payment = 7 dm
Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims = w -"F,D
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ';’ c: %’_‘
UNE | \[Mezr |  CLAIMSITE NAVE SRtA ety ™ | RNG | sec
|49 |31z | Ae-88
;}50 517102 M- 86
y Sl |gTiod | A 87
ASZ |BTT05 | Ale-84
152 |377706| ALe-83
84 |aeT | A-%o
|88 (317708 | ALC-9
|56 3TTT09| Alc-97
e iy | ALe-9d
159 [ 77703] Aic-9¢
b @O [STTT(A| ALL-97
e ISTTIS | ALC-9%
7 ez |strre | Sc-oP
/
@S 5T AL
- el 13778 | Ale-(of
@3 [221867 | ALL-SE
. b (381808 | ALC-ST
76T 138809 | AlL-S&
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

\

\

\(‘/\ \ [/)C/ This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
. .




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT T

A e s w5

Check One. Stamp =3 =

O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work -y U ‘—3{“—3
Maintenance Fee Payment o w3

O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims L o g

O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished S BT
UNE | \MBER | CLAIMSITE NAME g%::gasggagaea ™WP | RNG | sec
68 38186 Ale-59

462 3881 | fic-g0

MO 138812 | BLC-G

y U 3BRA | AL-67

P 12 13818 | ALC-43

338 elS | Ac-ed

N 1381240 | Ale-gs

SIS 38817 | AL

NI 1581184 ALc- |

7 |38(18S| Alc-2

18 18381186] Alc-3

39 [3808T| Arc-4

. 180 (38188 ALc-S

18U 3e189] A6

. 182 3811%0| Alc-7

183 13813 | Ac-8

B8 128197] A9

/165 |3R193] Ac-1o

186 1281794] ALe-(|

Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

g\\ VS/ This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
%ﬁcz‘ég %en gfi?nmtgh ctli;? "f‘(::bwmg forms fo& listing E‘i{‘{p \: % :;,213
Q Afﬁfiavit of Performance of Annual Work o< A J ‘Eg
Malf\tenance Fee Paymer.\t' _ ;;' 5:.,:; =
Q :g:;f:: g: Ihrl‘;er:tLit:b'i-llict,;dfxllr."anbgo:“aanlz‘:llateﬁals Furnished g 3 "ig
UNE | \Gieer | cLamsieName | Do e we | ®ned sec
&1 1221798 AW-17
lae 126179 Alc-(>
189 1281191 AL~ (4
J0 132138 | ALC-(S
190 [28119] A
97 381800 ALL-A9
X3 1388 | ALL-SO
B4 138i807| BLC-S
381805 AC-S2.
196 381804 | ALG-SD
Bl e88es| ALe-S4
D8 13880 | AC-SS
Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1993940
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 2058236 Hﬂmwm
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2009 _ lN' aaug"'Ng
CUSTOMER:||ALC LAS VEGAS MINING CLAIMS LLC SEP 01 2009 /,'g
4646 E VAN BUREN ST STE 250
PHOENIX,AZ 85008-6916 US

LI}:E lQTY" DESCRIPTION REMARKS l ngg " TOTAL

i :

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT (98)

CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2010 -wa - [13720.00
CASES: AMC377652/$13720.00

TOTAL: $13 720.00
( _ PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:|[1470.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A
TYPE[CHECK RECEIVED:|[09/01/2009
CHECK NO:[[1036 ) N
| NAME:(ICROW, JOSEPH
2 AMOUNT|[12250.00 POSTMARKED:|N/A
TYPEJ[CHECK RECEIVED:[[09/01/2009
I CHECK NO:|[218882844
| _____NAME:|[CEMEX MATERIALS LLC, —
REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic recoxENq{EﬂEBemTo COMPUTEH ol
317652 — G4t 3776S
377643 ~ 700 §
3971702~ 799
2770 =13
IR - ¥ 1) 381784



>

Legacy Rehost 2000 | Page 1 of 1

LR2000 Production Message: Y
Case Recordation
View

MG Clarme 98 ROWS RETRIEVED
View/Update
Mass Owner .

Mass Action
Status CBS Export Results Report
View
Vievlv-ll-_'l:_)[; Land [ Include Resolved Records '
:Cus tometrﬁName Record Status Search Criteria It_gspons:ble Area (Errors Only) %
New ¢_3Error Records (E/M/T) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) ALL - i+ User (U,X) S g
View/Update ‘.3 Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) ‘_‘Programmer (P,X)
Trancaction Rok - ' B
I&—_—Lﬁ?@ +"On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr (optional) 1093040 @ All (U,P,X)
MC CBS Export ‘@ All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive) '
ICBS Import Rpt i BRI
Data Scan {_}Exported, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to login) ALL
Case Scan i - .

Administration -'New (ot yet exported) User Guide |
|My Permissions L
[Decode Tables esend ?|[Export N Serial Nr ultiCode}$ AmountfRemarks|Receipt NJLR2000 User] #qugesolved? OK]Statl Are

111 2459242 |A MC377652 |682 140.00 [2010 1993940 'AULINEB 1
2{] 2459243 |A |AMC377653] 682 [140.00 010  [1993940 [PAULINEB O
3|01 2459244 |A AMC377654| |682 140.00 2010 1993940 IPAULINEB ]
_ 4jL ] 2459245 |A |AMC377655 |682 140.00 [010 1993940 IPAULINEB ]
(Swich Soreen ) 5[] [2459246 A JAMC377656| 682 [140.00 P010 1993940 |PAULINEB D
6|7 2459247 |A |AMC377657] 682 [140.00 |2010  [1993940 [PAULINEB O
7103 2459248 |A |AMC37765 682 [140.00 P010  [1993940 |PAULINEB O
8|1 2459249 |A |AMC37765 82 {140.00 R010 1993940 IPAULINEB O
Function Keys 9] 2459250 |JA JAMC377660) 682 ]140.00 {2010 1993940 IPAULINEB ]
Alt <- Back 10§[ 1 2459251 |A JAMC377661 [682 |140.00 010 1993940 IPAULINEB ]
Alt>  |Forward 11]] 2450252 JA |AMC377662f 682 [140.00 D010 [1993940 |PAULINEB N
AnF2 |Switch 12101 2459253 |]A |AMC377663| 682 [140.00  P010  [1993940 |PAULINEB 0
Alt-F4 Close 131 2459254 |A |JAMC37766 |682 140.00 12010 1993940 IPAULINEB |
Backspace |Back 141 ] 2459255 |A |AMC377665 |682 140.00 ]R010 1993940 IPAULINEB ]
151 2459256 |A |AMC377666) |682A 140.00 [2010 1993940 IPAULINEB ]
16|11 2459257 |A |AMC377667, |682 140.00 (2010 1993940 IPAULINEB ]

< 171 hasese s lamcyrrgced lkgr lan nn baia 100040 IPATIT INFR r }*""

http://ilmnirm0ap19103:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000 510/i2k login?user id=PAUTINER&a=116%0047004200420047004300470 £0~EMREEN 0/ mnan



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/28/2019

00RO 0 A A
Box Number= AZ15091

0O OO0 OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC381784-AMC381817

5 Miscellaneous

ANARDARINININD  nzvs01-11  Awossoras-avcasteae



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC

Job=AZ15 5/28/2019

000 0 A A
Box Number= AZ15091

Claim Begin-End: AMC381784-AMC381817

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

IARIRRNANN  azvs001-11  avcssoras amcasrezo



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKEi; BY

GEO CHECKED BY ¢«
LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC 281/)8’4' THROUGH AMC %% @L '/}
i LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = s ) OA0
# PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = § . LA U
# ASSOCIATION PL MAINTENANCE FEE @ $125= §$
# MILL SITE OVERAGE $ d -
4 TUNNEL SITE ~ SHORTAGE $
OTHER FEES $
ENOUGH LOCATORS  TOTAL s 730 - oK
YESPX] NOJ[ ] [lLocaTrR.204¢ cach o\)e,v-,oAYMc.J{' Re Fuss oep
3 /2,070.00
OVER-THE-COUNTER [v{ MAIL[ ] TIMELY FILED: YES [L}’NO[
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T /45 R_J3{ SEC q
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

Miverals

BLM )¢ FOREST SERVICE[ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: YES[ ] NO[ ]

WILDERNESS AREA:  NO M YES[ ]

3-10-074o 5~ 9-07
SPLIT ESTATE: SX[ ] PX[ ] SRHA[X] OTHER[ ]A2A 033867 N/A[ ]

PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES p<JNO[ IN/A[ ]
ALL oere [oecaTed o 23-22-07 OK

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS
FROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: N/AT ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID|[ ] PARTIALLY VOID[ ] PVT MINERALS[ ]
WITHDRAWN LANDS[ ] OTHER[ ]

R g WK%[//&/?/WSTWJKJ
[TOA30] = [ STIL. 4/0/,.9/’)&} WW@WM}

Showld e ALC-LG +h r‘ou%. Al -4 6 Loﬁo_
MININg ClaimS — Appe. oF the Lesal LescriaoNs
Mateh +he P1IALS Do ol ewleals Leiwt
Claimant acknowledges that portions of the fi llowing claim(s) site(s) may be void or
voidable. R/ NWUS STATLES Sty HACe qwners have becso
Qerved, Cert Cardd _ere. senif k) IS 0AACE
Signature of clalmazﬂ:?p,/) LS
FINAL ADJUDICATION 72 DATE/ /0-30-— 2007




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
sUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEM*

CASE RECORDATION

(LIVE) Serial Register Page

Run Date/Time: 10/30/07 12:05 PM

Page 1 of 1

01 12-29-1916;039STAT0864;43USC299 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 381401: MIN DISP-SRHA-NOI 320.000 AZA--- - 033867
Commodity 999: TO BE DEFINED
Case Disposition: CLOSED
Serial Number: AZA--- - 033867
Name & Address Int Rel %Interest
ALC LV MINING CLAIMS LLC 701 N 44TH ST PHOENIX AZ 850169225 CLAIMANT 100.000000000
Serial Number: AZA--- - 033867
Mer Twp Rng Sec  SType SNr Suff Subdivision District/Resource Area County Mgmt Agency
14 0160S 0230E 009  ALIQ SE; SAFFORD FIELD OFFICE COCHISE BUREAU OF LAND MGMT
14 0160S 0230E 009 ALIQ SW; SAFFORD FIELD OFFICE COCHISE BUREAU OF LAND MGMT
Serial Number: AZA--- - 033867

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Pending Office
02/07/2007 347 FILING FEE RECEIVED $25.00;3
02/07/2007 387 CASE ESTABLISHED
02/07/2007 543 SEGREGATION (MINERAL)
02/07/2007 552 LAND SEGREGATED
02/07/2007 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
03/10/2007 344 EXPLORATION AUTH DATE
03/10/2007 891 BEGINNING DATE
05/08/2007 244 TERMINATED
05/08/2007 372 SEGREGATION TERMINATED
05/08/2007 893 COMPLETION DATE
05/08/2007 970 CASE CLOSED
Line Nr Remarks Serial Number: AZA--- - 033867

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claimis: ALC-1

The date of the location is: 3/ zZ2 / S7

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the SE corner of the claimis __ 2 feet in a Southeastly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
660 Feet South and 1320 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E

Dated: ?%Zz 2/07) 11.  Agent: Qm -

rling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715

Wy

C T
I LY

ZV “XIN30Hd

bE 1Y 01 Hdy LD
/\*J“' )

431440 J1V1
G T A

-
4



MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 1.

The location monument of the claim is SE corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claimis: ALC-2

The date of the location is: .3/ » / o>

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the NE corner of the claim is 2 feet in a Northeasterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SW Y of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
660 Feet South and 1320 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E

Dated: _5/22/2 % 11. Agent:QI»-c. < M/

arling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 2.

The location monument of the claim is NE corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claimis: ALC-3

The date of the location is: 7 / 22 / 57

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the SW corner of the claim is 2 feet in a __Southwesterly
direction.

The general course of the claim is from the WEST to the EAST.

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Southwest corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
660 Feet South and 1320 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3[ 22/67 11.  Agent: Qf“‘\_ A &

Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 3.

The location monument of the claim is SW corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-4
The date of the location is: = / 2 2/ e/
The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the NW to the corner of the claimis 2 feetina Northwesterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the WEST to the EAST.

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona__.

The Northwest corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
660 Feet South and 1320 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3(21102 11.  Agent: QVQ c

Dirling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 4.

The location monument of the claim is NW corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-5

The date of the location is: 3/ 23 / 61

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the SE to the corner of the claim is 2 feet in a __Southeasterly
direction.

The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
660 Feet South and 3960 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: %Z/z;zlgj 11. Agent: Qéya, ( &\—//

Dayling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 5.

The location monument of the claim is SE corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-6

The date of the location is: 579, 2 /07

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the NE corner of the claim is 2 feet in a _Northeasterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
660 Feet South and 3960 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3(24(0*1 11.  Agent: Qm £

Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 6.

The location monument of the claim is NE corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2”7 x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-7

The date of the location is: 3 / 22 / -7

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the SW corner of the claim is 2 feet in a_Southwesterly direction.
The general course of the claim is from the WEST to the EAST.

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona__.

The Southwest corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
660 Feet South and 3960 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3{ z22/07 11.  Agenf: % < =
l%ling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 7.

The location monument of the claim is SW corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-8

The date of the location is: /2 =2 /0-7

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the NW corner of the claim is 2 feetina  Northwesterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the WEST to the EAST.

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Northwest corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
660 Feet South and 3960 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3/2 2/ =1 11. Agent: Q/M < -~
Dafling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 8.

The location monument of the claim is NW corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the

SN

southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-9

The date of the location is: 3/ 22 /> -7

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the SE corner of the claimis 2 feet in a_Southeasterly direction

The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1980 Feet South and 1320 Feet East from the West Y4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3{; 2 /o1 11.  Agent: % £ e

Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 9.

The location monument of the claim is SE corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is @ 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS., LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-10

The date of the location is: 3/ 23 /97

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the NE corner of the claim is 2 feet in a Northeasterly direction.
The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1980 Feet South and 1320 Feet East from the West 4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3[29«[07 11. Agent: /,2«»% A

Dafling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715




MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION
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name of the claim is ALC 10.
location monument of the claim is NE corner of the claim.
type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,

thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-11
The date of the location is: 3/ 22 / o7
The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the SW corner of the claim is 2 feet in a_Southwesterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the WEST to the EAST.

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Southwest corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1980 Feet South and 1320 Feet East from the West % of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: ;'%22—(02 11.  Agent: Q/C""L LE—

Dagling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

oA W NS

The name of the claim is ALC 11.

The location monument of the claim is SW corner of the claim.
The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-12

The date of the location is: 3 / 22 / 07

The claim is 1320 feet long and __660 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the NW corner of the claimis ___ 2 feet in a Northwesterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SW Y4 of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Northwest corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1980 Feet South and 1320 Feet East from the West %4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: ;(é 2/c7] 11.  Agent: Q/Am Ce— )
Day[g Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
0

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715

1
i

111002

iy 01 .




MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 12.

The location monument of the claim is NW corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnent is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,

thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Miillsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-13

The date of the location is: 3/ 22 / 07

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the SE corner of the claim is 2 feet in a _Southeasterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1980 Feet South and 3960 Feet East from the West 4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: ;(2216‘2 11.  Agent: % £ B

Dar%lg Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715

1100

o~
1

v
Il v 01w
340 21948 0 W

| 8¢ WY

l

Gbl



MAP

A WN =

OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 13.

The location monument of the claim is SE corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the

southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-14

The date of the location is: 3/ 22 / exy

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the NE corner of the claim is 2 feet in a _Northeasterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the EAST to the WEST.

The location of the claim is in the SE Y of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1980 Feet South and 3960 Feet East from the West Y4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3{42[@7 11. Agent: Q,«L Ce—m

Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 14.

The location monument of the claim is NE corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2" x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-15

The date of the location is: 3/ 22 /0‘7

The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the SW corner of the claimis __ 2 feet in a_Southwesterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the WEST to the EAST.

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1980 Feet South and 3960 Feet East from the West 4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3/22/e7 11.  Agent: Q(,.\,. o —aa

D#pling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 15.

The location monument of the claim is SW corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: X Placer Lode Miillsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-16
The date of the location is: 7, /¢ 2 /57
The claim is 1320 feet long and __ 660 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the NW corner of the claim is 2 feet in a Northwesterly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the WEST to the EAST.

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Dragoon Mining District, County of Cochise State of __Arizona_ .

The Northwest corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1980 Feet South and 3960 Feet East from the West %4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

T
Dated: _J/22/67 11.  Agent: (lvw g

Dayling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

The name of the claim is ALC 16.

The location monument of the claim is NW corner of the claim.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 660 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 1320 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 660 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 1320 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

Amendment Relocation

TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location

Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

TYPE OF CLAIM:

The name and address of the Locator is:

ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC

Name:
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-49

The date of the location is: 3 /Q_ 2/p7

feet wide. The distance from the location

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600

10 feetina Southerly

monument to the end of the claim is

Northerly direction.

direction and 1490 feetin a

The general course of the claim is from the South _ tothe _ North .

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River Meridian,
State of Arizona .

Dragooon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 476.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3212['0 3 11.  Agent: Q\M C By ="

Daxﬂng Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136

Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the claim is ALC 49.
2. The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is

1152.27 Feet South and 476.24 Feet East of the West Y% of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

3. The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
4. The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
S THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-50

The date of the location is: < / 29 /9'7

The claim is 1500 feet long and __600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetin a Southerly
directionand 1490 feetin a Northerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the __South__ to the __North

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River Meridian,
Dragooon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise__ State of Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 1076.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: -3/22 /& 11.  Agent: Q/‘""t e, Geemmemm

Dz(i/ng Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136

Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the claim is ALC 50.

2. The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 1076.24 Feet East of the West }; of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

3. The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

4. The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

S. THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation

TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC

Name:
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-51

The date of the location is: 3/ 22 /67

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetina Southerly
direction and 1490 feetina Northerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  South__ to the _ North

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River Meridian,
Dragooon__ Mining District, County of  Cochise _ State of _Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:

1152.27 Feet South and 1676.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16 <l

10. Dated: % 22/ 1. Agent: [)/Vw &
I%ﬂing Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

—_
.

The name of the claim is ALC 51.

2. The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 1676.24 Feet East of the West J; of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

5 The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

4, The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

Ok THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-52

The date of the location is: 3/ 22 / )

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetin a Southerly
directionand 1490 feetina Northerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the __South__ to the ___North

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River Meridian,
Dragooon__ Mining District, County of __ Cochise__ State of Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 2276.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3{ 22/ 067 11. Agent: Q/‘Ub i

Dafling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

>

The name of the claim is ALC 52.

The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is

1152.27 Feet South and 2276.24 Feet East of the West Y4 of section 9,

T 165, R 23E.

The type of location monument is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation

TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-53

The date of the location is: 3/ 2 J«/ 07

The claim is 1500 feet long and __600 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the end of the claim is 10 feet in a Southerly
directionand 1490 feetina Northerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the __South _ to the __ North

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River Meridian,
Dragooon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise__ State of Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 2876.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

O co——

Dated: '3(}2 Z;ﬁ 11. Agent:
D/[ling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136

Tucson, AZ 85715 ~
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the claim is ALC 53.

2. The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 2876.24 Feet East of the West }4 of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

3. The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

4, The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

o THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC

Address: 701 North 44" Street

City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

4., The name of the claim is: ALC-54

5. The date of the location is: 3/ 22 /(5’2

6. The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetina Southerly
direction and __ 1490 feetina Northerly direction.

Ts The general course of the claim is from the  South _ to the __North

8. The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragooon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise _ State of __Arizona

9. The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 3476.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

10.  Dated: ;(9-9{ ;:Z 11.  Agent: Q il e~

Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 _
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

i

-

The name of the claim is ALC 54.
The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 3476.24 Feet East of the West Y of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.
The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5° wooden post.
The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation

TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-55

The date of the location is: 3/ 212 / &7

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetin a Southerly

direction and 1490 feetin a Northerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the __South__ to the __North

The location of the claim is in the SW Y4 of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River

Meridian, _Dragooon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise _ State of __Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 4076.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3(12[5:1 11.  Agent: O,(/\W//

Dayling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136~ S i
Tucson, AZ 85715 =z 3
= T E
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the claim is ALC 55.

2. The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 4076.24 Feet East of the West Y% of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

3, The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

4. The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

3. THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-56

The date of the location is: 3/ 2 z.f; o7

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetin a Southerly
direction and 1490 feetin a Northerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  South _ to the _ North

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragooon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise__ State of __Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 4676.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: %[ 22/61 11,  Agent: Lk & @e———aeeee—m"

Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

—

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 =
Tucson, AZ 85715
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

-—
.

The name of the claim is ALC 56.

2. The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 4676.24 Feet East of the West )}, of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

3. The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

4, The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

5. THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claimis: ALC-57

The date of the location is: 7/ 22 / o1l

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetina Southerly
directionand 1490 feetin a Northerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  South _ to the __ North

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragooon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise _ State of __Arizona

The Southeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 5276.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

ing Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

Dated: 3/22 /e 11.  Agent: Ce— ———y08 —
frp 7! Dj(

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715




MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

i

The name of the claim is ALC 57.
The SOUTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 5276.24 Feet East of the West % of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.
The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44™ Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-58

The date of the location is: 3/ 22 / c

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetin a Northerly
direction and 1490 feetin a Southerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  North __ to the __South .

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragooon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise _ State of _ Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 476.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3/22 /&7 11. Agent: O&\N\, l e

ling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715 =
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

s

The name of the claim is ALC 58.
The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is

1152.27 Feet South and 476.24 Feet East of the West J4 of section 9,

T 16S, R 23E.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,

thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the

southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-59
The date of the location is: 3/ 22 /0‘7
The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetina Northerly

direction and 1490 feetina Southerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  North__ to the __South

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragooon _ Mining District, County of _ Cochise __ State of __Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 1076.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3{22133 11.  Agent: C),w ce—"—

[%ﬁing Environmental & Surveying, Ltd. P

650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 gsj :’: ::
Tucson, AZ 85715 = : .-2; -
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the claim is ALC S59.

2. The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 1076.24 Feet East of the West ), of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

3. The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

4, The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

S. THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-60

The date of the location is: 3/¢ 2 / c™7

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetin a Northerly
direction and 1490 feetin a Southerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  North _ to the __South

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragoon _ Mining District, County of _ Cochise _ State of __Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 1676.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 72 2[e 11.  Agent: C)Ov\«_ ¢

Daygling Environmental & Surveying, Lt
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 -©
Tucson, AZ 85715 a




MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the claim is ALC 60.
2. The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is

1152.27 Feet South and 1676.24 Feet East of the West Y of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

3 The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
4. The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
Si THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC-61

The date of the location is: 3/ 22 / &7

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetin a Northerly
direction and 1490 feetin a Southerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  North _ to the __South

The location of the claim is in the SE % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River |
Meridian, _Dragoon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise__ State of __ Arizona . |

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 2276.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

&/\
Dated: 3[&9-'201 11.  Agent: @"4 c

Dayling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 = -

Tucson, AZ 85715 o= Ty =




MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

B

The name of the claim is ALC 61.
The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is

1152.27 Feet South and 2276.24 Feet East of the West }4 of section 9,

T 165, R 23E.
The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.
The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC

Address: 701 North 44™ Street

City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

4. The name of the claimis: ALC—62

5. The date of the location is: 3/ 13 /m

6. The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetina Northerly
direction and __ 1490 feetina Southerly direction.

7. The general course of the claim is from the  North _ tothe _ South .

8. The location of the claim is in the SW Y of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragoon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise _ State of __ Arizona

9. The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 3476.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

10. Dated: _3/22/¢> 11.  Agent: QM C Gone

Ddpling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 =
Tucson, AZ 85715 =
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

:’*

The name of the claim is ALC 62.
The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 2876.24 Feet East of the West }, of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.
The type of location monumnet is a 2" x 2” x 5 wooden post.
The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5" wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS. LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC—63

The date of the location is: 3/22 / &

The claim is 1500 feet long and __600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetina Northerly
direction and 1490 feetin a Southerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the _ North__ to the __South

The location of the claim is in the SW Y of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragoon__ Mining District, County of __ Cochise__ State of __ Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 3476.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 222102 11.  Agent: Q,{m C C‘l"’/

Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd. =
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 -~ —
Tucson, AZ 85715 r



MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1= The name of the claim is ALC 63.

2. The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 3476.24 Feet East of the West }4 of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

8 The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

4. The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5’ wooden post.

5. THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,
thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC—64

The date of the location is: 3 / 2 9/ o7

The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetin a Northerly
direction and 1490 feetin a Southerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  North _ to the __South .

The location of the claim is in the SW Y of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragoon__ Mining District, County of  Cochise _ State of _ Arizona_ .

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 4076.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: 3;2:(61 11.  Agent: Q(‘-f-c < 4/\

Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

.)

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 g '
Tucson, AZ 85715



MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the claim is ALC 64.
The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is

1152.27 Feet South and 4076.24 Feet East of the West )4 of section 9,
T 16S, R 23E.

The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

e

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5° wooden post.
THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at
the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,

thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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10.

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite

The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC
Address: 701 North 44" Street
City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

The name of the claim is: ALC—-65
The date of the location is: 3/ 272 / o7
The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to the end of the claim is 10 feet in a Northerly

direction and 1490 feetina Southerly direction.

The general course of the claim is from the  North _ to the __South

The location of the claim is in the SW % of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragoon__ Mining District, County of _ Cochise _ State of __Arizona

The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 4676.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

Dated: %/22/s7) 11.  Agent: OM C

Dagling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136
Tucson, AZ 85715 &
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the claim is ALC 65.

2. The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 4676.24 Feet East of the West )4 of section 9,
T 165, R 23E.

5 The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

4. The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

5. THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,

thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the
southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: X Location Amendment Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: Placer X Lode Millsite Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Locator is:

Name: ALC LV MINING CLAIMS, LLC

Address: 701 North 44" Street

City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85016-9225

4. The name of the claim is: ALC-66

5. The date of the location is: 3/ 2 2/ 67

6. The claim is 1500 feet long and __ 600 feet wide. The distance from the location
monument to the end of the claim is 10 feetina Northerly
direction and __ 1490 feetina Southerly direction.

7. The general course of the claim is from the _ North _ to the __South

8. The location of the claim is in the SW ¥ of Section 9, T16S. R23E. Gila & Salt River
Meridian, _Dragoon__ Mining District, County of __Cochise__ State of __Arizona

9, The Northeast corner of the claim with reference to a permanent monument is:
1152.27 Feet South and 5276.24 Feet East from the West 1/4 of Section 9 T16S R23E.

10.  Dated: ?27[01 11.  Agent: Q/wq il

Dafling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.

1650 N Kolb Road; Suite 136 =

Tucson, AZ 85715 -
e
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MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

-

=

The name of the claim is ALC 66.

The NORTHEAST of the claim in reference to a permanent monument is
1152.27 Feet South and 5276.24 Feet East of the West Y4 of section 9,

T 16S, R 23E.
The type of location monumnet is a 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

The types of corner and end monuments are 2” x 2” x 5 wooden post.

THe bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at

the Southeast corner of the claim, north 1500 feet to the northeast corner,

thence west 600 feet to the northwest corner, thence south 1500 feet to the

southwest corner, thence east 600 feet to the point of begininng.
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RUN TIME: 11:25 AM

Adm State: Az

Serial Number:

Casetype Case Disp
381401 PENDING

AZA 033867
Total Case Acres: 320.000

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

0160S 0230E Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision

009 ALIQ SE;
SW;

RUN DATE: 04/10/2007
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend
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COCHISE COUNTY
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